
Minirallijs “Rauna 2020”
Pielikums Nr 1

Minirallijs Rauna 
2020

1. Aplis 5. jūlijs
Maršruta karte

LK/PS Vietas nosaukums PS km Pārbrauciens Kopā km/h Laika norma 1 a/m laiks
 1 SEKCIJA

0 Rauna Out 12:00
1 4,80 4,80 28,8 00:10 12:10

PS 1 4,40 00:03 12:13
2 23,44 27,84 37,1 00:45 12:58

PS 2 3,50 00:03 13:01
3 9,27 12,77 30,6 00:25 13:26

PS 3 4,00 00:03 13:29
3A RegrIn 26,26 30,26 36,3 00:50 14:19

1 SEKCIJA 11,90 63,77 75,67 16%
3B RegrOut/Service In 00:10 14:29

SZ A Service park Rauna (11,90) (68,57) (75,67) 01:00
2 SEKCIJA

3C Serv Out 0,20 0,20 15:29
4 4,80 4,80 28,8 00:10 15:39

PS 4 4,40 00:03 15:42
5 23,44 27,84 37,1 00:45 16:27

PS 5 3,50 00:03 16:30
6 9,27 12,77 30,6 00:25 16:55

PS 6 4,00 00:03 16:58
8 PF Rauna 26,26 30,26 36,3 00:50 17:48

3 SEKCIJA 11,90 63,97 75,87 16%
Rallijā kopā/ Rally totals 23,80 127,74 151,54 16%


